MillLine
Tungaloy Report No. 548S2-G
Multifunctional milling cutter with center cutting edge
For more information
Multifunctional cutters with center cutting capability
now expanding the tool diameter range
2 DOMULTIREC

EVLX19… CSTB-5 T-20D
EVLX06/16/19
DC
ON
MS
 (KAPR)
LS
D
C
90°
APMX 2
LF
APMX
LH
APMX APMX 2 DC CICT DCONMS LS LH LF WT(kg)
EVLX06M012C12.0R02 5 2.8 12 2 12 60 20 80 0.06 LXMU06…
EVLX06M012C12.0R02L 5 2.8 12 2 12 85 35 120 0.09 LXMU06…
EVLX06M013C12.0R02L 5 2.8 13 2 12 95 25 120 0.09 LXMU06…
EVLX16M032C32.0R02 14.5 7 32 2 32 100 50 150 0.83 LXMU16…
EVLX16M032C32.0R02L 14.5 7 32 2 32 165 90 255 1.45 LXMU16…
EVLX16M033C32.0R02L 14.5 7 33 2 32 205 50 255 1.5 LXMU16…
EVLX19M040C32.0R02 18 10 40 2 32 100 55 155 1.03 LXMU19…
EVLX19M040C32.0R02L 18 10 40 2 32 200 55 255 1.6 LXMU19…
HVLX06/16/19-M
DC
SF
M
S
A
A
OAL
LF
90°
APMX 2(KAPR)
D
C
HAPMX
HVLX06… CSPB-1.8FL4.3 IP-6DB
HVLX16… CSTB-4L090 T-15D
APMX APMX 2 DC CICT OAL LF H DCSFMS CRKS WT(kg)
HVLX06M012M06R02 5 2.8 12 2 34.5 20 7 10 M6 0.02 LXMU06…
HVLX06M013M06R02 5 2.8 13 2 34.5 20 7 10 M6 0.02 LXMU06…
HVLX16M032M16R02 14.5 7 32 2 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.21 LXMU16…
HVLX16M033M16R02 14.5 7 33 2 63 40 22 28.8 M16 0.21 LXMU16…
R
R R
R
R R

Mult i - funct ional  square shoulder modular  mi l l ing cutter
(TungFlex) ,  wi th screwed-on inserts and center  cutt ing edge
5
LF
LB
BHTA
DC
ON
M
S
B
D
CRKS
SM
CRKS DCONMS LF LB BD BHTA
SM06-L60C10 M6 10 60 20 9.7 0°
SM06-L105-C12 M6 12 105 60 9.7 1.2°
SM06-L125-C16 M6 16 125 60 9.7 3.3°
SM16-L95-C32 M16 32 95 35 29 1.7°
SM16-L230-C32 M16 32 230 50 29 1.8°
B
D
B
D

CRKS
LB
LF
LS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
DC
ON
MS
SM-C-H
CRKS DCONMS LF LB LS BD BD2
SM06-L100-C10-C-H M6 10 100 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L150-C10-C-H M6 10 150 - - 10 - 1
SM06-L100-C12-C-H M6 12 100 - - 12 - 1
SM06-L150-C12-C-H M6 12 150 - - 12 - 1
SM16-L100-40-C32-C-H M16 32 100 40 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L150-80-C32-C-H M16 32 150 80 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-100-C32-C-H M16 32 200 100 98.5 29 - 2
SM16-L200-140-C32-C-H M16 32 200 140 58.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-130-C32-C-H M16 32 250 130 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L250-180-C32-C-H M16 32 250 180 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-180-C32-C-H M16 32 300 180 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L300-230-C32-C-H M16 32 300 230 68.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-230-C32-C-H M16 32 350 230 118.5 29 - 2
SM16-L350-280-C32-C-H M16 32 350 280 68.5 29 - 2
t u n g a l o y . c o m
e-catalog
Steel  modular  shank
Designation Shank type

Designation
Coated
: First choice
: Second choice
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron
Non-ferrous
Superalloys
Hard materials
INSERT
 : Line up
7
OK
DC APMX APMX 2 A C RMPX øDmin øDmax øDmin øDmax ae
E/HVLX06M012… 12 5 2.8 6 6 90° 13 22.75 12 23.75 10
EVLX06M013… 13 5 2.8 6 6.5 90° 15 24.75 13 25.75 11
E/HVLX08M016… 16 7 4 12 8 90° 17 30.75 16 31.75 14
EVLX08M017… 17 7 4 12 8.5 90° 19 32.75 17 33.75 15
E/HVLX10M020... 20 9 4 15 10 90° 22 37.95 20 39.15 18
EVLX10M021… 21 9 4 15 10.5 90° 23.35 39.95 21 40.95 19
E/HVLX12M025... 25 11 6 18.5 12.5 90° 26.65 47.85 25 48.95 23
EVLX12M026… 26 11 6 18.5 13 90° 28.65 49.85 26 50.95 24
E/HVLX16M032... 32 14.5 7 16 16 90° 33.65 61.85 32 62.95 30
EVLX16M033… 33 14.5 7 16 16.5 90° 35.65 63.85 33 64.95 31
EVLX19M040... 40 18 10 20 20 90° 42.55 77.85 40 78.95 38
A
P
M
X